
Bellview - August 2019
8/1/19 - 8/31/19 BELLVIEW

Total 11829

Peak Day Sat, 31 Aug, 2019 (858)

Minimum Day Thu, 8 Aug, 2019 (117)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 16

Daily Average 382

Average Workday Traffic 296

Average Weekend Traffic 590

Weekly Average 2671

Monthly Average 11614

Date BELLVIEW

Thu, Aug 1, 2019 165

Fri, Aug 2, 2019 152

Sat, Aug 3, 2019 278

Sun, Aug 4, 2019 780

Mon, Aug 5, 2019 413

Tue, Aug 6, 2019 307

Wed, Aug 7, 2019 371

Thu, Aug 8, 2019 117

Fri, Aug 9, 2019 275

Sat, Aug 10, 2019 620

Sun, Aug 11, 2019 432

Mon, Aug 12, 2019 298

Tue, Aug 13, 2019 383

Wed, Aug 14, 2019 367

Thu, Aug 15, 2019 356

Fri, Aug 16, 2019 229

Sat, Aug 17, 2019 734

Sun, Aug 18, 2019 600

Mon, Aug 19, 2019 291

Tue, Aug 20, 2019 281

Wed, Aug 21, 2019 272

Thu, Aug 22, 2019 189

Fri, Aug 23, 2019 228

Sat, Aug 24, 2019 487

Sun, Aug 25, 2019 518

Mon, Aug 26, 2019 397

Tue, Aug 27, 2019 366

Wed, Aug 28, 2019 469

Thu, Aug 29, 2019 361

Fri, Aug 30, 2019 235

Sat, Aug 31, 2019 858


